Aquari
TM
Immersion Simulation System
Pressure Injury
Prevention
with Immersion
Simulation
AquariTM Immersion Simulation is a support surface system that engages

Specifications
& Components
Ordering Information
		  246AQI  		 Aquari Immersion Controller
Aquari Surface 3-Piece Pad Sets
Includes: Head, Torso and Foot sections unless otherwise
noted and Aquari Tubing Set.
Steris
246-3080		  3080 and 3085
246-4085		  4085 and 5085
246-5085SRT	 5085 SRT
Skytron
246-3502		  3501B, 3501C, 3502, 3602 and 3600B
246-3603		  3603
246-6702		  6700, 6700B, 6700 and 6702
246-3500		  3500
246-6302		  6300 and 6302
246-6500		  6002, 6500, 6500HD, 6600 and 6600B
Stryker/Berchtold Operon
246-D850S		  D820, D830, D750, D850 and D860
					     (Short Foot 21”)
246-D850R		  D820, D830, D750, D850 and D860
					     (Long Foot 24”)
246-B810SF		  B810 (Short Foot 21”)
Trumpf
246-7000		  7000
Pediatric
246-PEDIHEART	 One-piece (29.5” x 16” x 3.5”)
246-INFANT		  One-piece (30” x 12” x 3.5”)
Don’t see your general surgery table model listed here?
Mizuho OSI is continually updating and adding models.
U.S. Patent No. 7,287,289
Note: Mizuho OSI is constantly improving its products. All specifications are subject to change